
Single lever kitchen mixer Flexi

83100010

1000

10

100

Flow [l/s]
10,01 0,1

FLOWCHART
AS A FUNCTION OF INLET PRESSURE

Table

Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 49 0,059 3,5

100 101 0,091 5,4

200 202 0,135 8,1

300 303 0,171 10,3
400 398 0,200 12,0
500 502 0,229 13,8
600 597 0,254 15,2
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